Your School Uniform Program
SchoolNumber:  OROOSH

Name: SACRED HEART ACADEMY
Address: 265 Benham Street Hamden, CT 06514
ltem# Product

Girls FLEECE JACKETS

010010-z3K  Zip Front Microfleece Jacket
Colors:  Heather Grey-045

Girls FLEECE PULLOVER

010000-Z3K  Full Zip Mock Neck Microfleece Jacket
Colors: Heather Grey-045

Girls GYM WEAR

005800-549 Micro-Mesh Gym Shorts
Colors:  Maroon-059

032450-Z5K  Track Pants with Contrast Piping

Colors:  Maroon-059

053800-Z4K Classic T-Shirt
Colors:  Oxford Grey-759

Girls HOSIERY

047950-900 Opaque Microfiber Tights
Colors: Heather Grey-045

5HF101-900 Opaque Knee-High Socks
Colors:  Burgundy-128

5HF102-900  Cable Knit Knee-High Socks - 3 Pack
Colors: Heather Grey-045, Burgundy-128

W/Logo?

Price Range

$45.85-$55.40

$36.30-$41.60

$18.25-$21.40

$32.30-$36.80

$15.10-$17.25

$9.55

$16.10

$16.10

Grades

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

Scan your
school QR code
to access your
webstore!

School Policy/Notes

While supplies last; No

returns.




Item#

Product

W/Logo?

Price Range

Grades

School Policy/Notes

Girls KILTS
03135A-806

Colors:

Classic Kilt
University Plaid-700

Girls LAUNDRY

01002S-900

Colors:

Grandmas Secret Spot Remover

Girls MISCELLANEOUS

MK2015-900

Colors:

Girls POLO

45080A-Z2K
Colors:

45080C-Z2K

Colors:

Iron-On Labels with Marker

Short Sleeve Banded Jersey Polo
White-119

Long Sleeve Jersey Polo
White-119

Girls PULLOVER

065300-Z1K

Colors:

Crew Neck Pullover Sweater
Wine-130

Girls SWEATPANTS

090410-Z5K

Colors:

090750-Z4K
Colors:

Pull-On Sweatpants
Maroon-059

Yoga Style Open Bottom Sweatpants
Oxford Grey-759

Girls SWEATSHIRTS

090000-Z5K

Colors:

093000-Z4K

Colors:

Crew Neck Sweatshirt
Maroon-059

1/4 Zip Pullover Sweatshirt
Oxford Grey-759

$55.40-$57.50

$7.15

$5.85

$30.55-$33.70

$34.80-$36.90

$43.25-$47.50

$25.70-$29.95

$25.70-$29.95

$27.85-$31.00

$31.00-$35.25

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

Knee length

Gym wear only

Gym wear only




ltem# Product

W/Logo?

Price Range

Grades

School Policy/Notes

Girls UNDER LAYER

035330-Z6K  Leggings
Colors:  Charcoal Grey-018

Y

$30.95-$44.75 9-12



