Your School Uniform Program

SchoolNumber: OR00SH

Name: SACRED HEART ACADEMY

Address: 265 Benham Street Hamden, CT 06514



Scan your school QR code to access your webstore!

Item#	Product	W/Logo?	Price Range	Grades	School Policy/Notes	
Girls FLEECE	JACKETS					
010010-Z3K Colors:	Zip Front Microfleece Jacket Heather Grey-045	Y	\$45.85-\$55.40	9-12		
Girls FLEECE	PULLOVER					
010000-Z3K Colors:	Full Zip Mock Neck Microfleece Jacket Heather Grey-045	Y	\$36.30-\$41.60	9-12		
Girls GYM WEAR						
005800-549 Colors:	Micro-Mesh Gym Shorts Maroon-059		\$18.25-\$21.40	9-12		
032450-Z5K	Track Pants with Contrast Piping	Υ	\$32.30-\$36.80	9-12		(artole
Colors:	Maroon-059					
053800-Z4K	Classic T-Shirt	Υ	\$15.10-\$17.25	9-12		JOD
Colors:	Oxford Grey-759					
Girls HOSIER	<u>Y</u>					
047950-900 Colors:	Opaque Microfiber Tights Heather Grey-045		\$9.55	9-12	While supplies last; No returns.	
5HF101-900	Opaque Knee-High Socks		\$16.10	9-12		(nack)
Colors:	Burgundy-128					
5HF102-900	Cable Knit Knee-High Socks - 3 Pack		\$16.10	9-12		(nick)
Colors:	Heather Grey-045, Burgundy-128					

Item#	Product	W/Logo?	Price Range	Grades	School Policy/Notes	
Girls KILTS 03135A-806 Colors:	Classic Kilt University Plaid-700		\$55.40-\$57.50	9-12	Knee length	
Girls LAUNDR 01002S-900 Colors:	Y Grandmas Secret Spot Remover		\$7.15	9-12		
Girls MISCELL MK2015-900 Colors:	ANEOUS Iron-On Labels with Marker		\$5.85	9-12		
Girls POLO 45080A-Z2K Colors:	Short Sleeve Banded Jersey Polo White-119	Υ	\$30.55-\$33.70	9-12		
45080C-Z2K Colors:	Long Sleeve Jersey Polo White-119	Υ	\$34.80-\$36.90	9-12		
Girls PULLOV 065300-Z1K Colors:	ER Crew Neck Pullover Sweater Wine-130	Υ	\$43.25-\$47.50	9-12		
Girls SWEATP 090410-Z5K Colors:	PANTS Pull-On Sweatpants Maroon-059	Υ	\$25.70-\$29.95	9-12		
	Yoga Style Open Bottom Sweatpants Oxford Grey-759	Υ	\$25.70-\$29.95	9-12		
Girls SWEATS 090000-Z5K Colors:	Crew Neck Sweatshirt	Υ	\$27.85-\$31.00	9-12	Gym wear only	
093000-Z4K Colors:	1/4 Zip Pullover Sweatshirt Oxford Grey-759	Υ	\$31.00-\$35.25	9-12	Gym wear only	

Item#	Product	W/Logo?	Price Range	Grades	School Policy/Notes	
Girls UNDER	LAYER					
035330-Z6K	Leggings	Υ	\$30.95-\$44.75	9-12		
Colors:	Charcoal Grey-018					